
Clubs for The Arts



Index
Slide 3: Art Club

Slide 4: DIY Club

Slide 5: Film Club

Slide 6: Glee Club

Slide 7: Improv Club

Slide 8: Jazz Club

Slide 9: Modern Aesthetics

Slide 10: National Honors Society of 
Dance Arts

Slide 11: Tech Club

Slide 12: The Uke-Ladies



Art Club
Moderator: Ms. Stember - mstember@stfrancishs.org
President: Loren Ayers - 21ayers@stfrancishs.org

This club is perfect for those with a love for the visual 
arts! You don’t have to be apart of any art class to join! 
You can join if you have a passion for it, or if you just 
want to heighten your creativity!

Most of our main work done are art projects for St. 
Francis such as the mascot banners,yearly theme 
posters (seen on the right), as well as putting up the 
art shows. 

The first meeting is on 
September 25 at 3 pm!

We will be doing:
● One word art prompts!
● Mini Art Contests
● Exploring new and 

interesting art 
mediums!

● Plus any suggestions :)



Presidents: 
Samhita Gutta 
21gutta@stfrancishs.org

Emily Horner 
21horner@stfrancishs.org

Club Moderator:
Ms. Bown

Meetings will be on the first Friday of 
every month from 2:00 - 3:00

The DIY Club is a club for girls to 
express their art and crafting abilities 
through fun projects. Once a month, we 
meet to do a craft while listening music. 
These meetings are always fun and we 
are excited to continue this club into 
next year and provide more DIY crafts 
and art projects for girls to destress 
during lunch. 
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Do you have an appreciation for 

film? A lover of the theatre? Join our 

film club! During our club meetings we 

analyze different film techniques, 

critique popular films, and watch short 

clips of movie scenes. Also, analyzing 

movie trailers. Each club meeting we 

hold every month will have a different 

genre theme. For example, February 

would be romance movies and October 

would be suspense movies. 

   FILM CLUB
President: Izabella (Izzy) Taylor 21tayloriza@stfrancishs.org 

Vice President: Ellie Manus 21manus@stfrancishs.org 

Club Moderator: Mrs.Willow rwillow@stfrancishs.org 

      MEETING: The third Thursday of every           
                      month during 2:15-3 (Sept 17)

mailto:21tayloriza@stfrancishs.org
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During our time at St. Francis, we have discovered 
that the meaning of sisterhood means family and 

togetherness. Glee Club will be a place where 
anyone can come and pursue their passion for song 
and/or dance free from judgment. There is a place 
for everyone in this club and no one will be turned 
away, even if they aren’t an experienced singer or 
dancer. This club will give opportunities to those 

who want to do something for fun! It will be a 
place to allow every voice to be heard and listen to 

the song within every heart.

President: Ella Raines
Email: 22rainesell@stfrancishs.org

Vice President: Sophia Farwell
Email: 22farwell@stfrancishs.org

Club Moderator: Kiera Anderson
Email: kanderson@stfrancishs.org

Meetings will be the 1st and 3rd
Friday of every month after school 
from 2:15 - 3:00 pm 

First Meeting - October 2 ♡
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Improv Club

What’s Improv?

- Improv is a form of theatre where the dialog is completely 
improvised, hence the name. Improv is a great way to improve 
your quick thinking and be more creative. 

What are we going to do?

- During our meetings you’ll learn the different rules of Improv 
and how to implement them in the games we will play. You 
don’t have to have any prior experience in acting to do Improv.

President: Audrey Godlove 22godlove@stfrancishs.org

Moderator: Kiera Anderson kanderson@stfrancishs.org 

We will meet the first 
wednesday of every 
month during the 
activity time

mailto:22godlove@stfrancishs.org
mailto:kanderson@stfrancishs.org


 Jazz Club  

Current Club President: Bella McCullough

Current VP: N/A

Club Moderator: Mrs. Stember 

mstember@stfrancishs.org

We will meet twice a week 

after school! 

You will be expected to 

know how to play an 

instrument/sing (2-3 

singers) 

Any skill level welcome! 

We will be learning about the 

history and significance of 

Jazz Music, along with that 

we will also be exploring 

different Jazz songs. We will 

be learning 2-3 songs per 

semester and hopefully 

performing them!





President: Jennifer Phelan
21phelan@stfrancishs.org

Vice President: Sammi Guerrero
21guerrero@stfrancishs.org

Club Moderator:
Agata Grzelak

agrzelak@stfrancishs.org
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The Uke-Ladies
We will help increase girls' passions for playing the 
ukulele. We will accept everyone despite their 
knowledge or level of experience. The goal of the 
club is to increase confidence by playing the 
ukulele and performing at school and volunteer 
events. It is also meant to be a club where girls can 
come, relax, and use music to escape the stress of 
school.

Club Presidents: Cheyenne Wagner and 
Sarah Timm
Club Moderator: Mr. Chamberlain 
Emails: jchamberlain@stfrancishs.org
21timm@stfrancishs.org
21wagner@stfrancishs.org 

If you love ukulele and want to learn how to 
play your favorite songs or better your skills 

this is the club for you!

Our goal is to meet 
twice a month. We will 
send out a club 
schedule as soon as we 
receive our club 
member list!


